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How many years have you 

Umpired?
Dennis Brannen Beausejour 204‐345‐1429 204‐268‐1199 dbrannen@mymts.net dbrannen@mymts.net Adult 10
Kevin Crouch Beausejour 204268‐2806 kevin.crouch2016@outlook.com Adult 37
Brayden Ewasko Beausejour 204‐268‐2306 204‐205‐2255 brayden.ewasko@gmail.com brayden.ewasko@gmail.com Adult 3
Jacob Brannen Beausejour 204‐266‐2135 2013funkymonkey@gmail.com Minor 1
Jarvis Ewasko Beausejour 204‐268‐2306 204‐266‐8055 wtbjewasko@gmail.com jarvis.ewasko@gmail.com Minor 2
Brendan Honkey Beausejour 204‐345‐3999 204‐266‐6033 dlhonkey@mymts.net bhonkey22@outlook.com Minor 3
Carson Janzen Beausejour 204‐266‐0908 mmjanzen@mymts.net mmjanzen@mymts.net Minor 0
Shawn Jiang Beausejour 204‐268‐8788 204‐205‐0606 anniemailca@yahoo.ca jeffreyfolder@gmail.com Minor 2
Jevon Knight Beausejour 204‐205‐1802 jevonknight02@gmail.com Minor 5
Justin Powers Beausejour 204‐266‐2965 204‐268‐3558 justin.c.powers01@gmail.com justinblades29@hotmail.com Minor 5
Ryan Powers Beausejour 204‐266‐8351 204‐268‐3558 ryan.powers.1104@gmail.com sjpowers@mymts.net Minor 1
Carter Ramsden BEAUSEJOUR 204‐266‐1889 mramsden1123@gmail.com mramsden1123@gmail.com Minor 2
Zachary Smith Beausejour 204‐485‐3721 204‐268‐4281 norma.smith0@icloud.com Minor 0
Brady Papineau Great Falls 204‐340‐5491 204‐367‐2096 karilesage@hotmail.com karilesage@hotmail.com Minor 1
Logan Hildebrand Gretna 204‐304‐9260 204‐327‐6507 shild@mymts.net shild@mymts.net Minor 0
Barry Dyck Grunthal 204‐371‐7391 barry.dyck@yahoo.ca Adult 2
Barry Dyck Grunthal 204‐371‐7391 barry.dyck@yahoo.ca Adult 2
Everett Hiebert Grunthal 204‐371‐1232 margden6@gmail.com margden6@gmail.com Minor 0
Rylan Kurbatoff Grunthal 204‐346‐2075 204‐434‐9795 cjkurbatoff@mymts.net Minor 1
Connor Demarcke Ile des Chenes 204‐226‐1842 204‐878‐9441 nsdemarcke@gmail.com Minor 0
Kevin Smith Kleefeld 204.930.2346 kltsmith69@hotmail.com Adult
Gavin Kehler Kleefeld 204‐392‐8465 gary27@mymts.net Minor 1
André Turenne La Broquerie 204‐408‐0645 richardturenne15@gmail.com richardturenne15@gmail.com Minor 2
Christian Turenne La Broquerie 204‐408‐0645 richardturenne15@gmail.com richardturenne15@gmail.com Minor 3
David Winters La Broquerie West 204‐296‐3374 david_amanda_winters@hotmail.com Adult 0
Raven Carriere La Broquerie West 204‐392‐0789 204‐326‐9876 carrieremarc32@gmail.com ravencarriere29@gmail.com Minor 1
Alex Hastman Landmark 204‐292‐2788 hastmans1@outlook.com Minor 0
Gavin Koop Landmark 204‐270‐8294 204‐270‐0940 gavinkoop29@icloud.com robkoop@mymts.net Minor 1
Zane Koop Landmark 204‐371‐1022 204‐355‐5254 mkkoop2@mymts.net Minor 1
Dean Forster Lorette 204‐795‐7306 forster1@shaw.ca Adult 1
Nathan Forster Lorette 204‐795‐7306 forster1@shaw.ca Minor 0
Alexandre Lambert Lorette 204‐371‐6824 204‐878‐4586 nettielambert@outlook.com Minor 1
Tyler Samborski Lorette 204‐470‐7728 204‐223‐0789 tanyasamborski@gmail.com tsambo10@icloud.com Minor 0
Brycen Wiebe Mitchell 204‐371‐9154 204‐326‐7560 Brycenwiebe12@gmail.com Corey3kwiebe@gmail.com Adult 6
Landon Karr Mitchell 204‐371‐4871 204‐320‐1663 karrmj@gmail.com karrmj@gmail.com Minor 1
Colter Reed Mitchell 204‐381‐3747 204‐381‐4851 deenareed78@gmail.com Minor 1
Ron Hiebert Niverville 204‐388‐6642 431‐337‐6447 hieberts@mymts.net hieberts@mymts.net Adult 3
Landon Nickel Niverville 204‐371‐1061 204‐388‐9228 tlnickel@mts.net Minor 0
Joshu Smeltz Niverville 204‐330‐5666 204‐330‐5666 clayton.smeltz@gmail.com trudysmeltz@gmail.com Minor 0
Logan Wolfe Niverville 204‐230‐7298 rlajlwolfe@gmail.com rodjwolfe@gmail.com Minor 0
Rob Stradeski Sprague 204‐437‐5017 204‐437‐2752 robstradeski@hotmail.com Adult 15



Dayton Christensen St Adolphe 204‐899‐2611 204‐883‐2611 tlc211@shaw.ca tlc211@shaw.ca Minor 0
Raphael Fais St Adolphe 204‐801‐6527 lysianer@hotmail.com Minor 0
Luc Poirier St Adolphe 204‐223‐8683 gcpoirier5@gmail.com Minor 3
Joel Lussier St. Adolphe 204‐771‐7150 joelbl78@netscape.net Adult 0
Ben Anderson St. Adolphe 204‐294‐5200 204‐883‐2015 ben03anderson@icloud.com jeff.anderson@mymts.net Minor 1
Daniel Anderson St. Adolphe 204‐250‐1330 204‐883‐2015 audrajef@mymts.net jeff.anderson@mymts.net Minor 1
Don Meilleur St.Adolphe 204‐612‐3886 204‐883‐2958 donald.meilleur@servicecanada.gc.ca donmeilleur@mymts.net Adult 3
Anders Meilleur St.Adolphe 204‐612‐3886 204‐883‐2958 andersmeilleur5@icloud.com Minor 0
Ed Buraczewski Steinbach 204 298 1005 204 320 1912 eburaczewski@hotmail.ca burace188@gmail.com Adult 0
Garrett Mantey Steinbach 204‐392‐8107 Garrett82@live.ca Adult 4
Anthony Bueckert Steinbach 204‐346‐9178 431‐588‐9178 chuckmiryambueckert@gmail.com chuckmiryambueckert@gmail.com Minor 2
Cole Hildebrand Steinbach 204‐408‐0964 204‐408‐1577 mels.post@hotmail.com mels.post@hotmail.com Minor 2
Shabyn Wiebe Steinbach 204‐230‐2936 204‐326‐3379 shawnwiebe@hotmail.com srwiebe2@shaw.ca Minor 3
Jason Perrett Tyndall 204‐266‐2417 sperrett@mts.net sherri.perrett@gov.mb.ca Minor 2
Dakota Bouchie Vita 204‐371‐6039 dbarnabe@mymts.net Minor 0
Gavin Broesky Woodridge 204‐392‐6645 terleeb@hotmail.com terleeb@hotmail.com Minor 2
Keagan Broesky Woodridge 204‐392‐6645 terleeb@hotmail.com Minor 1


